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State Senator District 01 7431 9055 7189 235 23910 2391 1656 3955 102 8104 32014

State Senator District 02 3307 26371 7098 146 36922 761 2291 2226 51 5329 42251

State Senator District 03 5084 19035 7989 228 32336 1281 2071 2865 70 6287 38623

State Senator District 04 6820 17107 10257 246 34430 1358 1871 3270 84 6583 41013

State Senator District 05 7628 19752 11807 259 39446 1134 2007 3285 88 6514 45960

State Senator District 06 6510 18007 10492 239 35248 1126 1890 2968 95 6079 41327

State Senator District 07 6871 18685 10221 260 36037 1347 2043 3098 85 6573 42610

State Senator District 08 7311 22854 9769 405 40339 1138 2597 2594 115 6444 46783

State Senator District 09 5415 20417 9064 227 35123 939 2364 3258 81 6642 41765

State Senator District 10 8386 11105 8865 418 28774 2164 2250 3885 223 8522 37296

State Senator District 11 10410 17411 13312 342 41475 1337 1696 3114 97 6244 47719

State Senator District 12 6607 18723 10699 280 36309 1040 1814 3024 74 5952 42261

State Senator District 13 7425 14318 9014 210 30967 1443 1692 3112 88 6335 37302

State Senator District 14 12552 15922 16383 392 45249 1589 1719 3477 91 6876 52125

State Senator District 15 11883 6112 8192 274 26461 2843 1019 3418 132 7412 33873

State Senator District 16 14565 11956 11373 354 38248 2115 1392 2915 96 6518 44766

State Senator District 17 12117 4114 7124 319 23674 3707 979 3643 119 8448 32122

State Senator District 18 18757 6588 9855 348 35548 3476 1073 3169 126 7844 43392

State Senator District 19 8192 18294 11487 247 38220 1176 1749 3203 69 6197 44417

State Senator District 20 11771 11579 11631 361 35342 2061 1323 3175 101 6660 42002

State Senator District 21 12517 15772 15152 405 43846 1630 1752 3137 93 6612 50458

State Senator District 22 13444 13739 12122 363 39668 1705 1290 2451 84 5530 45198

State Senator District 23 10738 17628 15756 349 44471 1201 1412 2747 99 5459 49930

State Senator District 24 9130 15455 13482 323 38390 1291 1582 3401 92 6366 44756

State Senator District 25 11087 7176 11776 285 30324 3091 1571 4242 158 9062 39386

State Senator District 26 8882 13370 11538 301 34091 1541 1283 3164 99 6087 40178

State Senator District 27 8020 16442 11527 227 36216 1645 1509 3047 75 6276 42492

State Senator District 28 6404 18107 10410 239 35160 1013 1686 3028 54 5781 40941

State Senator District 29 8066 15685 13820 191 37762 1025 1283 2978 59 5345 43107

State Senator District 30 9349 14601 12793 259 37002 1493 1467 3658 93 6711 43713

State Senator District 31 11299 7187 8541 261 27288 3079 1013 3514 104 7710 34998

State Senator District 32 8895 16713 12533 191 38332 1301 1434 2973 62 5770 44102

State Senator District 33 10212 16542 12949 208 39911 1084 1312 2906 54 5356 45267

State Senator District 34 8123 14963 13465 216 36767 983 1183 2847 49 5062 41829

State Senator District 35 9326 13596 13491 247 36660 1474 1384 4160 90 7108 43768

State Senator District 36 13432 10742 9956 360 34490 2373 1479 3680 155 7687 42177

State Senator District 37 12768 11537 13546 371 38222 1878 1372 3209 98 6557 44779

State Senator District 38 11181 13096 12590 332 37199 1601 1294 2945 87 5927 43126

State Senator District 39 12904 7462 10807 401 31574 2760 1148 3815 165 7888 39462

State Senator District 40 13177 10588 12415 364 36544 1943 1203 3365 122 6633 43177

State Senator District 41 9979 12574 12820 306 35679 1886 1350 3823 90 7149 42828

State Senator District 42 10365 15773 14649 297 41084 1202 1258 2949 88 5497 46581
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State Senator District 43 17531 7691 13797 307 39326 3075 1057 3681 112 7925 47251

State Senator District 44 7271 16383 9192 265 33111 1313 1789 3029 107 6238 39349

State Senator District 45 19533 4824 11412 327 36096 4968 1296 4473 128 10865 46961

State Senator District 46 10231 15626 12915 293 39065 1245 1463 3114 70 5892 44957

State Senator District 47 10617 15321 15092 315 41345 1817 1629 3688 86 7220 48565

State Senator District 48 7786 14315 11743 281 34125 1518 1682 3518 103 6821 40946

State Senator District 49 10915 7887 11234 332 30368 2788 1363 5072 156 9379 39747

State Senator District 50 10722 11079 11010 285 33096 1983 1460 3915 100 7458 40554

Totals 502,946 699,279 574,354 14,691 1,791,270 90,332 77,500 166,183 4,919 338,934 2,130,204
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